95Air Diffusion
High Performance Architectural Diffusers
KAM
Aluminum Adjustable Long Throw Nozzle Jet Diffusers
Jan 15 2024
Air Diffusion 96
effectiv-hvac.com
The KAM Series jet nozzle diffusers by EffectiV HVAC™ and MADEL® have been designed specifically to provide air diffusion

105Air Diffusion
High Performance Architectural Diffusers
How to Order KAM Series
KAM -W 200 /M9016
/M9006 Grey (RAL 9006 White Aluminum)
/M9016 White (RAL 9016 Traffic White)
Imperial Metric
05 5”D 125 125 mm
06 6.5”D 160 160 mm
08 8”D 200 200 mm
10 10”D 250 250 mm
12 12.5”D 315 315 mm
16 16”D 400 400 mm
D Duct
W Surface
KAM Manually adjustable
KAM-ACTIF Autonomously thermally adjustable
KAM-M5 Adjustable by means of an On/Off actuator
Mounting
Neck Diameter
Finish
Model
How to Specify KAM Series
Supply and mounting of model KAM aluminum long throw jet nozzle diffuser with adjustable core which can be
rotated to adjust direction of the airflow. Constructed from spun aluminum, powder coated in white M9016 or
metallic grey M9006. By EffectiV HVAC / MADEL.
How to Specify KAM-ACTIF
Supply and mounting of model KAM-ACTIF aluminum long throw jet nozzle diffuser. Autonomously thermally
adjustable by means of a thermodynamic piston. Constructed from spun aluminum, powder coated in white
M9016 or metallic grey M9006. By EffectiV HVAC / MADEL.
How to Specify KAM-M5
Supply and mounting of model KAM-M5 aluminum long throw jet nozzle diffuser. Adjustable by means of an